SG246

SG138

SG102

SG253
SG137

SG252
SG136

SG131

SG245
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SG347
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SG331

SG244

SG231

SG249

SG254
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SG235

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 8
LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8
LEVEL 7

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8
LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8
LEVEL 8
LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 8
LEVEL 7

LEVEL 7

BSC (HONS) YEAR 2 - CHOOSE STREAM

COMPUTING » GENERAL COMPUTING

(COMMONENTRY)  ,, NETWORKS & CYBER SECURITY
» SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT

BSC COMPUTING YEAR 2 - CHOOSE STREAM
(COMMON ENTRY) » GENERAL COMPUTING

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8

» NETWORKS & CYBER SECURITY IN CHOSEN STREAM
» SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
» GAMES DEVELOPMENT 9
HIGHER YEAR2 - ADD ON ADD ON OPTION
CERTIFICATE CHOOSE STREAM OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8
COMPUTING » GENERAL TO PROGRESS IN CHOSEN STREAM
(COMMON ENTRY) COMPUTING TOLEVEL 7 IN
» NETWORKS & CHOSEN STREAM
CYBER SECURITY
» SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT
» GAMES
DEVELOPMENT 6
BSC (HONS) COMPUTER NETWORKS AND CYBER SECURITY (COMMON ENTRY)
BSC COMPUTER NETWORKS AND CYBER SECURITY ADD ON OPTION
(COMMON ENTRY) TO PROGRESS TO YEAR &
9 OF LEVEL 8
BSC (HONS) SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY)
BSC SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY) ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
BSC GAMES DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY) ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT

BA (HONS) CREATIVE DESIGN
BA CREATIVE DESIGN

BARCH (HONS) ARCHITECTURE
BA (HONS) INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN
BA INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN

BA (HONS) FINE ART
BAFINE ART

BA (HONS) WRITING AND LITERATURE
(ON CAMPUS)

BA (HONS) WRITING AND LITERATURE (ONLINE)
BA (HONS) PERFORMING ARTS
BA PERFORMING ARTS (ACTING) (COMMON ENTRY)

N

BA PERFORMING ARTS (THEATRE DESIGN) (COMMON ENTRY)

->

IT SLIGO PROSPECTUS 2022

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO
YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO
YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO
YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO
YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8

ADD ON OPTION
TO PROGRESS TO
YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8

IT SLIGO PROSPECTUS 2021



