		YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YI	EAR 4		POSTGRAD LEVEL 9 & 10
СОМР	UTING							1
SG246	LEVEL 8	BSC (HONS)  COMPUTING  (COMMON ENTRY)  SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT  YEAR 2 - CHOOSE STREAM  SOENERAL COMPUTING  NETWORKS & CYBER SECURITY  SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT						
SG138	LEVEL 7	BSC COMPUTING (COMMON ENTRY)	YEAR 2 - CHOOSE STREAM  » GENERAL COMPUTING  » NETWORKS & CYBER SECURITY  » SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT  » GAMES DEVELOPMENT			ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8 IN CHOSEN STREAM		
SG102	LEVEL 6	HIGHER CERTIFICATE COMPUTING (COMMON ENTRY)	YEAR 2 - CHOOSE STREAM  "GENERAL COMPUTING "NETWORKS & CYBER SECURITY "SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT "GAMES DEVELOPMENT	ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 7 II CHOSEN STREA	1	ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LE IN CHOSEN STRE	GRESS TO LEVEL 8	
SG253 LEVEL 8 BSC (HONS) COMPUTER NETWORKS AND CYBER SECURITY (COMMON ENTRY)								LEVEL 9 TAUGHT MASTERS & MASTERS BY RESEARCH OR LEVEL 10 PHD OPTIONS AVAILABLE
SG137	LEVEL 7	BSC COMPUTER NETWORKS AND CYBER SECURITY (COMMON ENTRY)  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8						'n
SG252	LEVEL 8	BSC (HONS) SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY)						
SG136	LEVEL 7	BSC SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY)  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT						
SG131	LEVEL 7	BSC GAMES DEVELOPMENT (COMMON ENTRY)  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO LEVEL 8 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT					VEL 8	
		YEAR 1	YEAR 2	/EAR 3	YEAR 4		YEAR 5	POSTGRAI LEVEL 9 & 10
YEAT	S ACADI	EMY OF ARTS, D	ESIGN & ARCHIT	ECTURE (YAA	DA)			
SG245	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) CREATIVE DESIGN						
SG232	LEVEL 7	BA CREATIVE DESIGN  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8						
SG347	LEVEL 8	BARCH (HONS) ARCH	ITECTURE					
SG348	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN						
SG331	LEVEL 7	BA INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8						
SG244	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) FINE ART						
SG231	LEVEL 7	BA FINE ART  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8						
SG249	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) WRITING AND LITERATURE (ON CAMPUS)						
SG254	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) WRITING AND LITERATURE (ONLINE)						
SG241	LEVEL 8	BA (HONS) PERFORMING ARTS						
SG236	LEVEL 7	BA PERFORMING ARTS (ACTING) (COMMON ENTRY)  ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO YEAR 4 OF LEVEL 8						
SG235	LEVEL 7	BA PERFORMING ART	rs (THEATRE DESIGN) (	COMMON ENTRY)	<b>3</b> 1	ADD ON OPTION TO PROGRESS TO EAR 4 OF LEVEL 8		







88 IT SLIGO PROSPECTUS 2022 IT SLIGO PROSPECTUS 2021 89